Isle of Man Caught Record Fish List

Record freshwater fish as at June 4t 2014

Fish

Eel

Perch

Salmon

Brown trout — River
Brown trout — Reservoir
Rainbow Trout — River
Rainbow Trout — Reservoir
Roach

Sea trout

Tench

Angler

P. Hay

D. Wilkinson
S. Lester
M. Madigan
P. Hay

T. Windler
G. Jakeman
J. Sugden
D. Turner
M. Smith

Club
DAC

PAC
DAC
DAC
MSAC

RAC
DAC
MAC

Year
2009
1987
1993
1994
1975
1985
2014
1986
1979
1978

Ib
03
02
17
04
06
08
21
00
15
01

0oz
05
12
02
08
00
10
03
08
00
08

drm
08
03
08
00
12
06
14
14
08
12



